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Phone # Email
1. Kevin Sachs 404-542-2122 digitalsax@yahoo.com
2. Gene Benator 404-983-5555 gene@benparkmanagement.com
3. Mike Rand 770-905-6630 randam93@bellsouth.net
4. Sandy Mencher 678-794-6415 sandy.mencher @cox.com
5. Todd Schechter 404-216-2103 gsul1298@aol.com
6. Jody Blanke 770-992-9991 jody83@aol.com
7. David Weidenbaum  404-626-0651 weidenfam@yahoo.com

Thursday March 13
Field 5

6:45 1v2

8:30 3v4

Sunday March 16

Field 5
845 bv7
10:30 1v 6

Thursday March 20
Field 5

6:45 2vb

830 4v1

Sunday March 23
Field 5

845 7v2

10:30 6v 3

Thursday March 27
Field 5

6:45 3v7

830 1vb

Sunday March 30
Field 5

845 6v4

10:30 2v3

Thursday April 3
Field 5

6:45 5Hv4

830 3vo6

Sunday April 6
Field 5

845 2v7

10:30 6v 1

Home team listed 2nd

Thursday April 10
Field 5

6:45 5v3

8:30 4v2

Sunday April 13
Field 5

845 7v1l

10:30 5v6

Thursday April 17
Field 5

6:45 6v7

8:30 2v1

Thursday April 24
Field 5

6:45 4v3

830 7v5

Thursday May 1
Field 5

6:45 7v4

830 2vb6

Sunday May 4
Field 5

845 3v1i

10:304v5

Thursday May 8
Field 5

6:45 5v2

830 1v6

Thursday May 15
Field 5

6:45 7v3

10:301v4

Sunday May 18
Field 5
845 2v3
10:30 All-Star Game

Thursday May 29
Field 5

6:45 1v5

830 3v2

Sunday June 1
Field 5

6pm 6V 7

7:30 4v2

Sunday June 8

Field 4 Field 5
845 3v1 4v7
10:30 5v3 6v2

Sunday June 15

Field 4 Field 5
845 6v4 3vbH
10:30 2v4 1v7

Sunday June 22

Field 4 Field 5
845 5H5v6 T7v3
10:30 2v5 4v1l



Sunday June 29

Field 4 Field 5
845 7v6 bv1l
10:30 2v6 3v4

Sunday July 13

Field 4 Field 5
845 Tv4 1v2
10:30 5v7 3v6

Sunday July 20

Field 4 Field 5
845 1v3 ©6v5
10:30 7v2 4v6

Thursday July 24
Field 4

6:45 7v1l

830 4v5b



Double Elimination Tournament

Sunday July 27

Field 4 Field 5
8:45 #A4v#5 (1) #2V#7(2)
10:30 #3 v#6 (3) #1v#Win1(4)

Sunday August 3

Field 4 Field 5
845 Win2vWin3(5) Loser2vLoser3(6)
10:30 Loser 4 v Win 6 (8) Loser 1 v Loser 5 (7)

Sunday August 10

Field 4 Field 5
845 Win4vWin5(9) Win7vWin8(10)
10:30 Loser 9 v Win 10 (11) Win 9 v Win 11 (12)

Sunday August 17

Field 4
8:45 Win 12 v Loser 12 (If necessary)
10:30 Regular Season Championship



